
GB 0046 D/EX400 


Hertfordshire Archives and Local Studies 

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National 
Register of Archives digitisation project 

NRA 21823 


The National Archives 



HERTFORDSHIRE RECORD OFFICE 


D/EX400 


Records of the Royston Cemetery-

Co. Ltd., 1864-1976, deposited 

in November 1976 by Rev. J.K. 

Antrobus of 17 Melbourn Road, 

Royston 


[Accession 1547] Inventory compiled 

June 1978 




BUSINESS D/EX400 


Royston Cemetery Company Limited 


Bl

B2

B3

B4

 Certificate of incorporation

 Minutes of preliminary, annual
and directors' meetings 

 Share register

 Cash book

 1

 1 vol

 1 vol

 1 vol

 1865 

 1864

 1865

 1931

 





 1973 

 1935 

 1976 

B5 Annual balance sheets 1 bdl 1954  1974 

^6-11

B12

 Notices of interment [These include
name of deceased, date of interment 
and plot number] 

 Sexton's duplicate book, giving
details of interments 

 6 bdls

 1 vol

 1934

 1951

 



 1969 

 1955 

B13 B i l l book: interment fees 1 vol 1954  1963 

B14

B15-18

 Receipt book: interment fees

 Vouchers, bank statements,
correspondence and miscellaneous 
papers 

 1 vol

 1 bdl

 1954

 1913

 



 1963 

 1976 


