Hertfordshire Archives and Local Studies

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 21823





- - 70/F 1018

HERTFORDSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

D/EX400

Records of the Royston Cemetery
Co. Ltd., 1864-1976, deposited
in November 1976 by Rev. J.K.
Antrobus of 17 Melbourn Road,
Royston

[Accession 1547]

Inventory compiled June 1978

Royston	Cemetery Company Limited		
B1	Certificate of incorporation	. 1	1865
B2	Minutes of preliminary, annual and directors' meetings	1 vol	1864 - 1973
В3	Share register	1 vol	1865 - 1935
B4	Cash book	1 vo1	1931 - 1976
B5	Annual balance sheets	1 bd1	1954 - 1974
*B6-11	Notices of interment [These include name of deceased, date of interment and plot number]	6 bdls	1934 - 1969
B12	Sexton's duplicate book, giving details of interments	1 vol	1951 - 1955
В13	Bill book: interment fees	1 vol	1954 - 1963
B14	Receipt book: interment fees	1 vol	1954 - 1963
B15-18	Vouchers, bank statements, correspondence and miscellaneous papers	1 bd1	1913 - 1976
	사고하는 처음성을 보면하게 하는 것 같아 없는 그리는 데 얼마나 보다는 게 되어서 하게 되었다.		